
Malla Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences 

Department of Community Medicine 

Teaching Schedule for Final MBBS Part-1 (2013-14 Batch) 7th Sem 

for the month of October 2016 

Date Day Time Type of Activity Topic Faculty 

1-10-16 Saturday 1-2 pm Lecture  Health Education Dr. Prashant 

3-10-16 Monday 3-5 PM Slip Test Occupational Health All Faculty  

5-10-16 Wednesday 2-5 pm Tutorials  General Epidemiology, 

Infectious Disease 

Epidemiology, Screening 

Diseases 

All Faculty  

6-10-16 Thursday 1-2 pm Lecture  NCD Dr. Sushma 

7-10-16 Friday 1-2 pm Lecture  Demo & Family Planning Dr. Varun 

13-10-16 Thursday 1-2 pm Lecture  NCD Dr. Sushma 

14-10-16 Friday 1-2 pm Lecture  Demo & Family Planning Dr. Varun 

15-10-16 Saturday 1-2 pm Lecture  NCD Dr. Sushma 

17-10-16 Monday 3-5 PM Slip Test Health Education & 

Communication 

All Faculty  

19-10-16 Wednesday 2-5 pm Tutorials  Preventive Medicine in 

Obstetrics, Pediatrics & 

Geriatrics 

All Faculty  

20-10-16 Thursday 1-2 pm Lecture  Demo & Family Planning Dr. Varun 

21-10-16 Friday 1-2 pm Lecture  NCD Dr. Sushma 

22-10-16 Saturday 1-2 pm Lecture  Emerging & Re-emerging Dr. Misha 

24-10-16 Monday 3-5 PM Slip Test Demography & Family 

Planning 

All Faculty 

26-10-16 Wednesday 2-5 pm Tutorials  Health Programmes in India All Faculty  

27-10-16 Thursday 1-2 pm Lecture  NCD Dr. Sushma 

28-10-16 Friday 1-2 pm Lecture  Hospital Acquired Infection  Dr.  Misha 

29-10-16 Saturday 1-2 pm Lecture  Genetics Dr. Prashant 

31-10-16 Monday 3-5 PM Slip Test Concept of Health & Disease All Faculty 
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